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As of Feb 10, 2016

Lecture Series “Riron”: C3 Metabolic and Circulatory Regulations Subject Code 20120

(Elective: 2 credits)

Course Director: Eiichi Araki (Metabolic Medicine TEL: 373-5169)

earaki@gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp

Instructors: Tatsuo Yamamoto (Anesthesiology TEL: 373-5275) yamyam@kumamoto-u.ac.jp

Hisao Ogawa  (Cardiovascular Medicine TEL: 373-5175)  ogawah@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Yuichi Oike (Molecular Genetics TEL: 373-5142) oike@gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Seiji Hokimoto (Cardiovascular Medicine TEL: 373-5175)  shokimot@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Koichi Kaikita (Cardiovascular Medicine TEL: 373-5175) kaikitak@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Masashi Mukoyama (Nephrology TEL: 373-5164) mmuko@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Tomomi Gotoh (Faculty of Education TEL: 373-5142) tomomi@gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp

[Lecture Schedule] Please also refer to the timetable shown in the Section 5.
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Date & time Instructors Topics
Oct 9 (Fri) 5th period Koichi Kaikita Mechanism of myocardial ischemia /
repefusion injury
Oct 16 (Fri)  5th period Seiji Hokimoto Personalized medicine by genetic and
environmental factors
Oct 23 (Fri)  5th period Hisao Ogawa Platelet activation, coagulation and
fiblinolysis in acute coronary syndrome
Oct 30 (Fri)  5th period Tatsuo Yamamoto Types and influences of operative stress
Nov 6 (Fri)  5th period Tomomi Gotoh NO and nitrogen metabolism disorders
Nov 13 (Fri) 5th period Eiichi Araki Insulin and its action —their molecular basis
Nov 20 (Fri) 5th period Eiichi Araki Diabetic complications and their therapeutic
approaches
Nov 27 (Fri) 5th period Tatsuo Yamamoto Physiological mechanism of influences by
operative stress
Dec 4 (Fri) 5th period Tatsuo Yamamoto Therapeutic strategy controlling operative
stress
Dec 11 (Fri)  5th period Yushi Nakayama Structure and function of nephron
Dec 18 (Fri)  5th period Masashi Mukoyama Sodium handling by the kidney

T Session1l These face-to-face lecture will not be conducted.
Please take the lecture by using an e-learning system(Moodle).
Jan 8 (Fri)  5th period Masataka Adachi Potassium handling by the kidney
Jan 15 (Fri)  5th period Eiichi Araki Pathogenesis and therapies in metabolic
1 This lecture will be changed seminar that will be held on March 4.
URL (http://md. kumamoto—u. ac. jp/course/view. php?id=36638isection—14)
Jan 22 (Fri)  5th period Tomomi Gotoh ER stress-related diseases

T The lecture will be canceled. There will be no supplementary lecture.




